
 

Fundamental School Calendar 2024-25 
Month Date Day Events 

 
May 

20.05.2024 Monday Advanced Fundamentals 
Welcome Day 21.05.2024 Tuesday Basic Fundamentals 

22.05.2024 Wednesday Pre  Fundamentals 

 
June 

05.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day / Father’s Day - Special Assembly 
08.06.2024 Saturday Father’s Day -  Celebration 
28.06.2024 Friday Recitation Competition 

 
July 

01.07.2024 Monday Blue Day / Eco kids - Special Assembly 
10.07.2024 Wednesday Mother’s Day - Special Assembly 
13.07.2024 Saturday Mother’s Day -  Celebration 
26.07.2024 Friday Drawing and colouring Competition 

 
August 

05.08.2024 Monday Friendship Day - Special Assembly 
14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day - Special Assembly 
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan - Special Assembly 
26.08.2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami - Special Assembly 
30.08.2024 Friday Fancy Dress Competition  

 
 

September 

04.09.2024 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi/ Teacher’s Day - Special Assembly 
11.09.2024 Wednesday Onam - Special Assembly 
13.09.2024 Friday Advanced Fundamentals 

Mini Olympics 
14.09.2024 Saturday Pre &  Basic  Fundamentals 
27.09.2024 Friday Pick and speak / Show and tell Competition 
30.09.2024 Monday Dasara celebration / Gandhi Jayanthi - Special Assembly 

 
October 

16.10.2024 Wednesday Air force day  - Special Assembly 
18.10.2024 Friday Grand Parent’s day -  Celebration 
25.10.2024 Friday Dance competition   

30.10.2024 Wednesday Diwali  celebration & Kannada Rajyotsava - Special Assembly   

November 
06.11.2024 Wednesday Helper’s day 
13.11.2024 Wednesday Children’s day celebration -  Special Assembly 
29.11.2024 Friday Clay modeling competition 

 
December 

04.12.2024 Wednesday Indian Navy Day -  Special Assembly 
11.12.2024 Wednesday Red day -  Special Assembly 
13.12.2024 Friday Quiz Competition 
19.12.2024 Thursday Annual day celebration  

 
 

January 

13.01.2025 Monday Makar Sankranti / Army day - Special assembly  
22.01.2025 Wednesday Republic Day - Special assembly 
29.01.2025 Wednesday Martyr’s day – Special Assembly 
30.01.2025 Thursday Cooking for fun 
31.01.2025 Friday Craft Competition 

 
February 

01.02.2025 Saturday Graduation Day 
24.02.2025 Monday MahaShivratri - Special Assembly 
28.02.2025 Friday Story telling competition 

 
March 

05.03.2025 Wednesday Women’s day - Special Assembly 
11.03.2025 Tuesday Holi and Yellow day - Special Assembly 
14.03.2025 Friday Young scientist Day  
19.03.2025 Wednesday Spellathon 
25.03.2025 Tuesday Fundamental’s carnival - last working day 



 
 
 
 

Events 2024-25 
 

Events Grades Date & Date 

Investiture Ceremony 6 to 9 26-July-2024 

JNMUN 8.0 6 to 9 August-2024 

Mini Olympics  Fundamentals 13 & 14-Sep-2024 

Aikyam Knowledge Fest 1 & 2 07-Februray-2025 

Aikyam Knowledge Fest 3 & 4 24-August-2024 

Aikyam Knowledge Fest 5 29-November-2024 

Aikyam Knowledge Fest 6 to 8 29-Nov-2024 

Aikyam Knowledge Fest 9 19-July-2024 

Annual Day   
Fundamentals to 9  

(Tentative) 
19,20,21,23-Dec-2024 

Graduation Day 12 30-January-2025 

Graduation Day 10 31-January-2025 

Graduation Day Fundamentals 01-February-2025 

 
 


